logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1116
1086
1185
1176
1283
1259

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1

976044 WMB06 RS02775 WP 341677554.1

1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1116
1086
1185
1176
1283
1259

PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1

976044 WMBO6 RS02775 WP 341677554.1

1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

Dlzel epyord st 2 R el i slatipl| D Rstebs DR SPee

S
SPMIRVEIG
SPMIRVEIG
PPM R DG
1MNDHQRY
IMND QR
IMND QR
IMNDEQR
TMND
IMND
TMND
IMND
IMND
IMND

PPM R DG

Il SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG

I4 SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG

INASDLHLS G PPMIRVHG

@ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG

ASDLHLS G PPMIRVDG

@ IIASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG

ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG

.. ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG

RMDITELLAFSVK [ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG
1 % % % % Ul oskoskoskosk ok |k skok ok * 1k

1 ATRNAE AR 5T oL RV T ST

.S RFRVSAFFQRELPGAVIRRIE REPEE|D LKLPE IR APNSRGLVLVWUGIATGSGKSTT AAMTGYRNQHITGHI
RFRVSJAFMQBRIIRAGRIVIRRIMTIN 1 14T E LISLP)] |8
KNERFRVSAF (AR DMP[¢M| THIRMEMK WP S P I
BUARFRVNAFEIQIIENRYG  VIURIAIP VRIT - (L PFRE® T ANWWNPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLA M
ARFRVNAFNIN&RG|Y AVFRTIPSIVL

ARFRVNAFNIH&RGIY AVFRTIPSEVL

===~ li=-cji=c = ]i-v]i=--c -] =- =]~}

KRR

ISTIAYPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
D I[OMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DI[@MPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DIINPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DI[@MPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
IR sokok Dok Dok D kk skokkkkkk Xk X sk kor Dskskokoros Lo D DT Dok xexlox 1

*ZZZZOOZZZZZZZ LTJQ

1563
155
156
159
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155



logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 233
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 235
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 RSREM DMALINJAETGHLVF | T L HESWARA] 236
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 DBJALR ALR PPD RDMETI I\A TAAETGHLVMGTLHTNSAPE 239
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 ANALESALREDPD G 235
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 Q IWALRSALREDPD G 235
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 IMJALRSALREDPD 235
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 IQYALRSALREDPD 235
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 WNALRSALREDPD LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTISAlN 235
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 WNALRSALREDPD LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTNSANK 235
NTDB id 976044 WMBO6 RS02775 WP 341677554.1 WNALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK] 235
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 MIMALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 BMIMALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK| 235
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 IMXAL.RSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 IWAALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 IWXALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK] 235
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 Q IWWXALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 235
consensus oy e Ry ey e g g N g I e N W W By ey e
TR ek s LSS ol e ARNL Rl 0 e, O
| | FV.KEDéEQAFED K 51 VREQSKQ RLAH VLLQ' ELA R A 'hA.l Qﬁ €T

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 313
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 315
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 316
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 Q 319
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 T DRI DVFPAEK MVRSMLSESLWAVI QNLLKpN:GNIGRVA HEIJ®I WPA RNLIRENK 315
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 T DRI DVFPA[EK MVRSMLSESLIWAVI QNLLKjNsBGNIGRVA HETII®I WPA RNLIRENK 315
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 VGGGRVAEHEIM PAIRNLIREDK 314
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 WMIGGGRVAHEIM PATIRNLIREIK 314
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 TI RIIDVFPAEEKEMVREMLSESLEAV IMQSLLK RWIGGRVAAREIM [MATRNLIREPK 314
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 TI RIIDVFPAEEKEMVREMLSESLENAV FEQSLLK BWIGGRVAAREIM [MATRNLIREPK 314
NTDB id 976044 WMBO6 RS02775 WP 341677554.1 KD lGRVAAHEIMI PAIRNLIRE[K 315
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 TIDR DVFPAEEKﬁMVRSMLSESLQ VI MIGGGRVAAHEIMI PAIRNLIREWK AQMYSINIQTG 314
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 TIDR DVFPAEEKSMVREMLSESL[NAVI MUGGGRVAAHEIMI PAIRNLIREWMK AQMYSBIIQTG 314
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 MXGGGRVAAHEIMI MPATIRNLIRE[@K AQMYSBIIQTG 314
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 BUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREINK AQMYSE\IQTG 314
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 MUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREIYK AQMYSINIQTG 314
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 MUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREIYK AQMYSINIQTG 314

consensus Fok 1ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok K Pk | kx| Dok sk Dokokokok | oskokokkkokkokkkk | | *okokkkk ok (3



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1116
1086
1185
1176

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
976044 WMB06 RS02775 WP 341677554.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1116
1086
1185
1176

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
976044 WMBO6 RS02775 WP 341677554.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

0y
TF 5o [V 5 R BB s o

iR D SMKEKIKQ .
NLPTIRAVIKS .
P QTR TANKG .
P QTIRTANKQ .

¢

G

NERESIKHTENHE AJALN .
NERESIKHTEN\HE AJNLN .
NENAS|VAEPNRLKINAN .
(CENRS RENENREKINKT .
¢

¢

¢

¢

CBRSIP QTE\R T AJRKQ .
*

368
381
383
418
347
347
345
345
344
344
347
344
344
344
345
345
345

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved

1AS EaR=) < =T A= aB L EeERLSIREFE. A

INEDRIAIRY Q)R VDDKPRSIEQDINLHS)ADSANDLRLMLKTKRGDDY . . .GSGSLQNVKI........ DME..............
pERIe Ay NMY VQEEISEY EDJAL LHJ\ADSSNDLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.QGLTL. . . . .. .. EMSDDDPGRSFR. .. ..
INEDJAAIREDIMYDHQHpRS|Y ADPNALKH)ADSPNNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMSEMER. . . . . . .. KMTFDGQRRNLK. . ...
A YIRAGIAF REHIMSEYDKELER/AID . PKEJARLA . . NDASAGL . GGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAA

I P E A R R R AN SE S M S .« . o e e e e e

I PEV I R R R AN SE SM S E . . o o e

368
381
383
395
347
347

345
344
344
347
344
344
344
345
345
345



