





logo

NTDB id 1177	A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	TFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSANDLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQNVKI...DME...	368
NTDB id 1203	PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	TFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSANDLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQNVKI...DME...	381
NTDB id 1019	ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	TFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSANDLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQNVKI...DME...	383
NTDB id 1307	DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	TMDAYLAGLFRHLLITYDKGLERAID.PKEFARLA..NDASAGL.GGASMTPAAPPVPAVNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAA	395
NTDB id 1116	NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	TMDQSLQSLVLRQGLIAPAAARRRAQNSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1086	NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	TMDQSLQSLVLRQGLIAPAAARRRAQNSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185	GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	TMEQNAKQLIARGVVDAAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1176	A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	TMEQNAKQLIARGVVDAAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1283	ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	TLDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259	GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	TLDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 976044	WMB06 RS02775 WP 341677554.1	TLDQTLQDLVKNRNIIVSVAEARLKAAN.KDNFIG.....	347
NTDB id 1194	PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	TLDMCLKGLVAKGLISRENAREKAKI.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1202	PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	TLDSCLKGLIAGKGLISRDSAKEKAKQ.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020	ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	TLDQSLKQLLAKGIINLPTARAVAKS.PESF.....	344
NTDB id 1081	FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	TLDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1060	ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	TLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1040	HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	TLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
consensus		!*** * !* ***** * *	

logo

NTDB id 1177	A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	.....	368
NTDB id 1203	PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	.....	381
NTDB id 1019	ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	.....	383
NTDB id 1307	DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	PATPAAPAAGRSEPCRRACCFRR	418
NTDB id 1116	NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1086	NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1185	GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1176	A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1283	ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1259	GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	.....	344
NTDB id 976044	WMB06 RS02775 WP 341677554.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1194	PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1202	PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1020	ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1081	FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1060	ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1040	HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	.....	345
consensus		.....	

- non conserved
- similar
- ≥ 50% conserved